D-69E2Q2
E
2Q
2
Long Distance Square Inductive Proximity Sensor
E2Q2
• Terminal Housing
• Active face direction changeable
• Easy to install and same mounting dimensions as
a standard style electro-mechanical limit switch
• Integrated short circuit and reverse polarity protec-
tion
• Robust body with stainless steel screws
Square Proximity Sensor
Ordering Information
DC type
# = H: terminal conduit M20x1,5
U: terminal conduit 1/2“ NPT
AC type
# = H: terminal conduit M20x1,5
U: terminal conduit 1/2“ NPT
Weld-Field Immune DC type (100mT)
Weld-Field Immune AC type (100mT)
Sensing
distance
Connection
Active
face
Output
NO NO + NC
20 mm
shielded
Terminals Changeable
NPN E2Q2-N20E1-H E2Q2-N20E3-#
PNP E2Q2-N20F1-H E2Q2-N20F3-#
30 mm
non-shielded
NPN E2Q2-N30ME3-#
PNP E2Q2-N30MF3-#
40 mm
non-shielded
NPN E2Q2-N40ME3-#
PNP E2Q2-N40MF3-#
Sensing
distance
Connection
Active
face
Output
NO NO or NC
15 mm
shielded
Terminals Changeable
AC E2Q2-N15Y4-#
30 mm
shielded
AC E2Q2-N30MY4-#
Sensing
distance
Connection
Active
face
Output
NO NO + NC
15 mm
shielded
Terminal
conduit ½“ NPT
Changeable PNP E2Q2-N15F1-51
Sensing
distance
Connection
Active
face
Output
NO NO or NC
15 mm
shielded
Terminal
conduit ½“ NPT
Changeable AC E2Q2-N15Y4-51
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 69  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
D-70 Inductive Sensors
Rating/performance
DC type